
シード １R ２R QF SF F

1 淀川　勝男
98(1)

淀川　勝男
86

3 藤江　典明
WO

淀川　勝男
86

6 戸上　雄司
82

掛樋 豊
84

7 掛樋 豊
81

淀川　勝男
60 36 10-7

9 飯塚　晴圀
86

飯塚　晴圀
86

12 田中　義治
82

樺沢　秀雄
81

14 小川路　均
WO

樺沢　秀雄
83

15 樺沢　秀雄
82

18 内山　孝道
81

吉田 米助
86

20 吉田 米助
80

吉田 米助
98(4)

22 秋澤　成洪
86

金森　潔
82

24 金森　潔
85

小川　正澄
61 62

26 石川　克廣
80

小川　正澄
81

28 小川　正澄
WO

小川　正澄
83

29 渡部　貞吉
81

細澤 徹
85

32 細澤 徹
80

2016/12/25

シード順位

　　 4

）

男子７０才以上

淀川　勝男 三菱重工横浜（ ）

）

）

① 1

2

　　　 3

9

　　　 10

③～④

　　　 12

5

　　　 6

8　　　

）

清水　敏昭

　　　 13

（

14

15

　　　 11

16

　　　

　　　 7

　　　 18

　　

　　　 22

）

）ﾃｨｯﾌﾟﾈｽ鴨居ＩＴＳ

在住

（

19

　　　

（

（

ＹＩＴＣ秋澤　成洪

小川　正澄

29　　　

　　　

28

）

）

（

石井　昭一 ｹﾝｳｯﾄﾞTC

　　　 21

（

）

（

戸上　雄司

（ GODAIテニスカレッジ ）

ｻﾝﾌﾞﾘｯｼﾞTC本郷

飯塚　晴圀 横浜ｸﾞﾘｰﾝTC

田中　義治

日吉ＬＴＣ

（

（

（

（

吉田 米助

17

20

（

）

）

金井　謙次 ｹﾝｳｯﾄﾞTC

（

（

藤江　典明 青葉台ＬＴＣ

佐藤　行成 在住

（

（ ）

③～④ 24

　　　 23

30

　　　 27

　　　

25

　　　

③～④ 9

②

26

32

24③～④

31

② 32

① 1

（

在住

在住

掛樋 豊

都岡ＴG

川上　利勝 ﾖｺﾊﾏｸﾗﾌﾞ

ＹＩＴＣ

ｴﾊﾞｰｸﾞﾘｰﾝＴF横浜

（

（

別所　正治

横溝　師

内山　孝道

樺沢　秀雄 （ BLACKSOX

鈴木　敏昭

小川路　均

五十嵐　恒吉

石川　克廣 （ ＹＩＴＣ

横田　国夫

（ 三菱重工横浜

藤山　嘉夫

山崎　征男

細澤 徹 YSC

）

（ ）

1

7

9
下川井TC

）

下川井TC

）

）

）

）

亀の甲山TC

）

）

32

20

24

28

松田　利昭
1

金森　潔 亀の甲山TC（

藤井　博邦 在住

（ 都岡ＴG

相良　悟

）

（ 在住 ）

下川井TC（ ）

）

（ ）

金森　潔 （

）

外山　貴一郎 在住

亀の甲山TC ）

（ ）

細澤 徹

）

）

渡部　貞吉 ｻﾝﾌﾞﾘｯｼﾞTC本郷

（ YSC ）

（

（ 港南GTC

飯塚　晴圀 （ 横浜ｸﾞﾘｰﾝTC

淀川　勝男

優勝

小川　正澄

75　61

28

1

28

）

15

15

20

）


